
Gründer & Partnerhotel Trophy 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis Donnerstag, 03.09.2020 
 

  

 

Bruttowertung 

 
1° SAUTER PETER ESTERO 4 S      12 

2° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 6       10 

3° WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     9 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     9 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 3       9 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      9 

7° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     8 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      8 

9° DE GIORGI ARNO ESTERO 13 S      6 

10° FREI HELMUTH LANA 11 S      4 

 DE MULDER WALTER ESTERO 14 S      4 

12° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S 
L 

    3 

 DE MULDER HANS ESTERO 13 S      3 

14° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 11 S 
L 

    1 

15° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      N.R. 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 11       N.P. 

 

 

Nettowertung 
 

1° DE GIORGI ARNO ESTERO 13 S      17 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S 
L 

    17 

3° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     16 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 6       16 

 SAUTER PETER ESTERO 4 S      16 

6° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     15 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      15 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     15 

9° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      14 

10° FREI HELMUTH LANA 11 S      12 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 3       12 

12° DE MULDER WALTER ESTERO 14 S      11 

 DE MULDER HANS ESTERO 13 S      11 

14° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 11 S 
L 

    9 

15° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      N.R. 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 11       N.P. 

 


